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CDI3* Nice Autumn 2019
Nice - du 3 au 6 octobre 2019

Judge M : Annick DAUBANJudge C : Irina MAKNAMI
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lars ANDERSSON

Judge B : Thomas LANG

68.37071.522 72.065
79.0(1) (6) (1)

BENAGLIO64 Victoria MAX-THEURER 1644.51
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2008 / Gelding /  by BREITLING W and RHEIA by PARTOUT - Victoria MAX-THEURER

73.043
(1)

72.500
(1)

71.500
700 €

%% % % % %

72.17469.565 69.891
76.0(6) (1) (3)

ACTUELLE DE MASSA69 Anne Sophie SERRE 1631.02
LUSIT / Bay / 2010 / Mare /  by PASTOR GUB  (PT) LUS and OFELIA DE LA FONT (PT) LUS by FUZILADOR OCO - Monsieur SYLVAIN 

70.435
(4)

72.500
(1)

70.913
600 €

%% % % % %

69.23970.761 71.522
77.0(3) (2) (2)

ROCKABILLY41 Victoria MAX-THEURER 1609.53
WESTF / Bay / 2010 / Male /  by ROCK FOREVER and EVITA by EHRENTUSCH - Victoria Max-Theurer

70.000
(7)

68.370
(7)

69.978
470 €

%% % % % %

68.26170.217 69.239
74.0(4) (7) (5)

FLORENTO FORTUNA76 Tatiana MILOSERDOVA 1602.04
KWPN / Other / 2010 / Gelding /  by SORENTO and ZURELIE FORTUNA by RUBIQUIL - MILOSERDOVA, Tatiana

71.196
(2)

69.348
(5)

69.652
400 €

%% % % % %

68.47869.348 69.348
75.0(7) (4) (4)

ULTRABLUE DE MASSA71 Arnaud SERRE 1600.55
PSH / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and KALUNA D'ALMONDA, LUS by ALMONDA MAC - MME ANNE SOPHIE BE

70.435
(4)

70.326
(3)

69.587
330 €

%% % % % %

68.47870.109 67.826
73.0(5) (4) (9)

DUKE OF SWING68 Camille CHERET JUDET 1592.56
OLDBG / Other / 2007 / Male /  - H.R.H. Princess Sirivannavarinariratana  Vajiralon

71.196
(2)

68.587
(6)

69.239
100 €

%% % % % %

67.06570.870 68.913
74.0(2) (9) (6)

FACKELTANZ OLD63 Stefan LEHFELLNER 1588.57
OLDBG / Black / 2005 / Male /  by FLORENCIO I and FACKESE by FEINBRAND - Elisabeth Max-Theurer

70.435
(4)

68.043
(8)

69.065
 

%% % % % %

66.19669.239 67.717
75.0(9) (11) (10)

VISTOSO DE MASSA70 Anne Sophie SERRE 1578.58
 / Grey / 2009 / Gelding /  by MAESTRO JGB (PT) LUS and XOXA (PT) LUS by XAQUIRO CIP - Monsieur Sylvain MASSA

69.674
(8)

70.326
(3)

68.630
 

%% % % % %

68.04368.913 68.261
71.0(11) (8) (7)

GRAND VOICE JRMF67 Marc BOBLET 1570.09
KWPN / Black / 2011 / Stallion /  by CHARMEUR and CRISTAL VOICE by VOICE - SARL ELEVAGE DES DEUX CHARMES

68.696
(11)

67.391
(11)

68.261
 

%% % % % %

69.02267.500 66.413
73.0(13) (3) (16)

WISPERING ROMANCE77 Francesco ZAZA 1564.010
HANN / Bay / 2003 / Mare /  by WELTMEYER and BABS by BERGKRISTALL - BOZZETTI RAIMONDO

69.022
(10)

68.043
(8)

68.000
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Annick DAUBANJudge C : Irina MAKNAMI
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lars ANDERSSON

Judge B : Thomas LANG

65.54368.804 66.630
73.0(12) (13) (12)

DELIOH VON BUCHMATT CH83 Carla AEBERHARD 1556.011
CH / Bay / 2008 / Male /  by DANONE and WOGE by WOLKENSTEIN II - Aeberhard Jörg&Aeberhard Manuela

69.565
(9)

67.717
(10)

67.652
 

%% % % % %

66.95769.130 66.630
69.0(10) (10) (12)

JOYERO VG65 Annabelle COLLINS 1554.512
ANCCE / Bay / 2008 / Stallion /  by CORINTO X and JOYERA XI by DENTON - BARCELONA HORSES S.L.

67.935
(14)

67.283
(12)

67.587
 

%% % % % %

63.69669.348 66.630
71.0(7) (16) (12)

AWAKENING82 Evgenija DAVYDOVA 1536.013
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by SANDREO and REMEMBER by WELT HIT II - MILOSERDOVA, Tatiana

68.152
(12)

66.087
(15)

66.783
 

%% % % % %

66.08765.761 66.630
70.0(17) (12) (12)

FARAO DA RAIA85 Grete AYACHE 1522.514
 / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by QUIXOTE and XAQUIRA by REI - Grete AYACHE

66.087
(15)

66.413
(13)

66.196
 

%% % % % %

64.89165.435 68.043
70.0(18) (14) (8)

ELEITO DA FERRARIA66 Grete AYACHE 1518.515
 / Grey / 2009 / Male /  - Grete AYACHE

68.152
(12)

63.587
(18)

66.022
 

%% % % % %

64.67466.739 64.239
70.0(14) (15) (18)

CASINO' ROYAL74 James CONNOR 1502.516
OLDBG / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by ROYAL HIT and PICA by CLASSIKER - CONNOR JAMES JOSEPH

64.891
(16)

66.087
(15)

65.326
 

%% % % % %

63.69665.978 67.065
69.0(15) (16) (11)

DONNA ARGENTINA 272 Laure Clementin SIMONNET 1501.517
BRAND / Chestnut / 2002 / Mare /  by DIAMOND HIT and ARGENTINA by ARGENTINUS - Raimondo MILANO FRANCO D'ARAGON

63.370
(19)

66.304
(14)

65.283
 

%% % % % %

62.28365.978 65.870
69.0(15) (18) (17)

WHAT A FEELING78 Ismail JILAOUI 1493.018
HANN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by WORLDLY (DE) HANN and ARABELLA  HANN by A JUNGLE PRINCE - Solange BESSET-JILAOUI, A

64.783
(17)

65.652
(17)

64.913
 

%% % % % %

60.87063.913 63.261
67.0(19) (20) (20)

FLIRT75 Roberta CIAMPA 1446.019
 / Black / 2003 / Gelding /  by ROBINZON and FRAKCIJA - Kovshov Yurii

63.261
(20)

63.043
(19)

62.870
 

%% % % % %

60.21762.826 63.478
67.0(21) (21) (19)

TAVARES79 Tatiana ANTONENCO 1439.020
KWPN / Grey / 2000 / Gelding /  by D-DAY and ELVERA by RAMIRO - CETIN ALTIN

63.804
(18)

62.500
(20)

62.565
 

%% % % % %

61.84863.043 61.304
67.0(20) (19) (21)

BEL FORREST80 Alisa GLINKA 1417.521
 / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by BELLISIMO M and HAUPTSTUTBUTCH WEINPERLE by WEINZAUBER - GLINKA, Alisa

61.304
(21)

60.652
(21)

61.630
 

%% % % % %

57.50058.587 59.348
60.0(22) (22) (22)

ZULU84 Michaela AHMAN RICCI 1359.522
CDE / Grey / 2004 / Stallion /  - AMAN MICHAELA

60.217
(22)

59.891
(22)

59.109
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2600 €RANKED22 PRIZES6

DONO DI MAGGIO OLDTheodora LIVANOS73 WD
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